Minnesota State Reformatory for Men [St. Cloud State Reformatory]. Carl John Alfred Hammerberg: Case No. 5148 Commitment Papers. Case no. 5148, January 1921. Warrant of Commitment.

F. H. Lounsberry & Co., Printers, Duluit Reformatory Commitment,-Clerk's Form 115. DISTRICT COURT, State of Minnesota, | 55. **Eleventh Judicial District.** COUNTY OF ST. LOUIS. The State of Minnesota No. 15. WARRANT OF COMMITMENT. Carl John Alfred Harmerberg The State of Minnesota To the Sheriff of the County aforesaid, and to the Superintendent of the Minnesota State Reformatory, in the City of St. Cloud in said State: â0 g Reference being hereby made to the papers hereto attached which are hereby made a part hereof, Now Therefore, in the name of the State of Minnesota, These Presents are to command you, said Sheriff, to forthwith convey and deliver into the custody of said Superintendent the body of said defendant, Carl John Alfred Harmerberg ; and to command you, said Superintendent, to receive the body of said defendant, Carl John Alfred Harmerberg. into your custody and keeping in said Reformatory and to him therein safely keep until he shall have been thence discharged by due course of law, or by competent authority. Witness the Honorable J.-D. DNSICN, Judge of said District Court, and the seal of said Court, at the City of Duluth, _day of in said county and State, this _____5th. 1920 E1921 January A. D. .P Johnson Clerk of District Court. Deputy.

Minnesota Historical Society · 345 Kellogg Blvd. West, St. Paul, MN · 651.296.6126